
18805$ 
Exhibit A 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
PRICE AGREEMENT NO. 31000725 

AMENDMENT NO. 3 

for 

LED Acorn Luminaire Kits Street Lighting 

The Price Agreement was made and entered into on June 8, 2015, by and between Amerlux, LLC, hereinafter called 
"Contractor", and the City of Portland, a municipal corporation of the State of Oregon, by and through its duly 
authorized representatives, hereinafter called "City" . 

1. Additional items require an additional description 

Estimated 
Item Estimated Unit Extended 
No. Description of Work Unit Quantity Price Price 

LED Roadway Luminaire Kit - Single 
001 Ornamental, HYAECOPS03LS EA 1,014 485 491,790 

LED Roadway Luminaire Kit - Twin 
002 Ornamental, HYAECOPS03L T EA 3,888 505 1,963,440 

LED Tower Assembly, New Lumec RF-
007 AVI-U/4L/T3/COP/N L EA 307 292 89,644 

Lumec LED Tower Assembly, Old Lumec, 
008 RF-AVI-U/4L/T3/COP/OL EA 50 292 14,600 

Total 2,559,474 

2. Effective Upon passage of Council this Amendment shall increase the Consideration by $2,559,474.00 for a 
contractual total not to exceed amount of $2,959,474.00. 

3. All other terms and conditions to remain unchanged. 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 31000725 

Amerlux, LLC 

(NamefTitle) Date 

Address: 5220 Shank Rd 
Pearland , TX 77581 

Telephone No. (973) 882-5010 
Email : ccampagna@amerlux.com 

City of Portland Price Agreement #31000725, Amendment #2, Project #117684 Page 1 of 2 



CONTRACT TITLE: LED Acorn Luminaire Kits Street Lighting 
188056 

CITY OF PORTLAND SIG NA TURES: 

By: Date: 
Bureau Director 

By: Date: 
Chief Procurement Officer 

By: Date: 
Elected Official 

Approved: 

By: Date: 
Office of City Auditor 

Approved as to Form: 

By: Date: 
Office of City Attorney 

City of Portland Price Agreement #31000725, Amendment #2, Project #117684 Page 2 of 2 


